st (Qaots) Rrashytorion Kindergarton

2025-2026 Calendar

August 14, 15, 18 & 19
August 20
August 21
August 25

September 1

October 6-10
October 13 & 14
October 31

November 3
November 7
November 21

November 24-28

December 9

December 12

December 19

December 22 - January 2

January 5
January 6
January 19
Jan 20-24

February 6
February 16-17

March 13
March 26

April 2
April 3 -10
April 24

May 13
May 14
May 15

11:00-12:00

9:00

9:30

9:30

9:30

11:00

11:00

11:00

10:00-11:30

9:30

Teacher Workdays

Meet the Teachers Open House

First Day of School

Lunch Bunch and SK Extended Days begin

Labor Day-NO SCHOOL

SK Assessments
Fall Break
Halloween Festivities

Parent/Teacher Conferences-NO SCHOOL
Friday Football Frenzy

Thanksgiving Program & Feast (No Lunch Bunch or
Enrichments)

Thanksgiving Holiday

Chapel - "The Christmas Story"

Pajama Day

Christmas Pr‘ogr‘am (No Lunch Bunch or Enrichments)
Christmas Holiday

Teacher Workday-NO SCHOOL

School resumes

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL
SK Assessments

Fathers' Day Celebration (No Lunch Bunch or Enrichments)
Winter Break

Grandparents & Special Friends Day Celebration
Parent/Teacher Conferences - NO SCHOOL

Easter Egg Hunts/Parties (No Lunch Bunch or Enrichments)
Spring Break
Mothers’ Day Celebration (No Lunch Bunch or Enrichments)

Year End School Picnic
Teacher Workday
Graduation



