## First (Scots) Presbyterian Kindergarten 2025-2026 Calendar

August 14, 15, 18 & 19 August 20 August 21 August 25	11:00-12:00	Teacher Workdays Meet the Teachers Open House First Day of School Lunch Bunch and SK Extended Days begin
September 1		Labor Day-NO SCHOOL
October 6-10 October 13 & 14 October 31	9:00	SK Assessments Fall Break Halloween Festivities
November 3 November 7 November 21	9:30	Parent/Teacher Conferences-NO SCHOOL Friday Football Frenzy Thanksgiving Program & Feast (No Lunch Bunch or Enrichments)
November 24-28		Thanksgiving Holiday
December 9 December 12 December 19	9:30 9:30	Chapel - "The Christmas Story" Pajama Day Christmas Program (No Lunch Bunch or Enrichments)
December 22 - January 2	2.60	Christmas Holiday
January 5 January 6 January 19 Jan 20-24		Teacher Workday-NO SCHOOL School resumes Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL SK Assessments
February 6 February 16-17	11:00	Fathers' Day Celebration (No Lunch Bunch or Enrichments) Winter Break
March 13 March 26	11:00	Grandparents & Special Friends Day Celebration Parent/Teacher Conferences - NO SCHOOL
April 2 April 3 -10 April 24	11:00	Easter Egg Hunts/Parties (No Lunch Bunch or Enrichments) Spring Break Mothers' Day Celebration (No Lunch Bunch or Enrichments)
May 13 May 14	10:00-11:30	Year End School Picnic Teacher Workday
May 15	9:30	Graduation